
Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:23:00.05 24

2 Madison Consolidated High School 00:25:03.14 44

3 Home School Union 00:27:28.14 60

4 Scottsburg High School 00:32:18.86 90

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crothersville High School 00:25:07.98 4

Austin High School 00:24:07.30 4

Lanesville High School 00:28:28.15 3

Shawe Memorial High School 00:29:21.93 2

Trinity Lutheran High School 00:26:30.76 2

Clarksville High School 00:30:10.53 2

Grace Christian Academy High Sch 00:34:42.20 2

Eastern High School (Pekin) 00:23:13.19 1

Henryville High School 00:23:36.16 1

Printed: 9/7/2021 8:56:49 PM Page: 1 of 3



Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:23:00.05 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1838 Jessica Mccoy 00:20:47.33 1

2 4 1837 Jacqueline Mccoy 00:21:49.22 2

3 7 1836 Kaylee Kinser 00:22:49.40 5

4 15 1835 Laney Hawkins 00:23:55.67 7

5 17 1834 Emma Faulkner 00:25:38.63 9

6 27 1839 Macie Rhoten 00:27:47.91 (13)

2 Madison Consolidated High School 00:25:03.14 5 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1869 Cadence Traylor 00:21:49.31 3

2 6 1868 Ava Spencer 00:22:39.18 4

3 14 1870 Isabel Wilber 00:23:44.76 6

4 29 1867 Addie Nott 00:28:30.94 15

5 30 1866 Madalyn Flowers 00:28:31.49 16

3 Home School Union 00:27:28.14 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1857 Elise Schreiber 00:24:47.53 8

2 19 1856 Sarah Borengasser 00:25:58.46 10

3 21 1858 Elliana Schreiber 00:26:18.45 11

4 26 1859 Abigail Sellers 00:27:19.11 12

5 37 1860 Veronica Sellers 00:32:57.15 19

4 Scottsburg High School 00:32:18.86 6 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1875 Becki Foster 00:28:23.75 14

2 35 1877 Chloe Long 00:31:00.64 17

3 36 1876 Sophia Kirkman 00:32:54.03 18

4 39 1873 Bri Busick 00:34:26.17 20

5 40 1874 kenley Comer 00:34:49.70 21

6 43 1878 Alexsyia Scott 00:46:23.41 (22)
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Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1838 Jessica Mccoy JR 00:20:47.33 Charlestown High School

2 0 1844 Kaylyn Holman SR 00:21:04.25 Crothersville High School

3 0 1879 Calli Alderman JR 00:21:22.51 Shawe Memorial High School

4 2 1837 Jacqueline Mccoy JR 00:21:49.22 Charlestown High School

5 3 1869 Cadence Traylor JR 00:21:49.31 Madison Consolidated High School

6 4 1868 Ava Spencer SO 00:22:39.18 Madison Consolidated High School

7 5 1836 Kaylee Kinser SO 00:22:49.40 Charlestown High School

8 0 1830 Kelsey Hawkins FR 00:23:02.25 Austin High School

9 0 1851 Ava Sowder JR 00:23:13.20 Eastern High School (Pekin)

10 0 1832 Hailey Webster FR 00:23:24.35 Austin High School

11 0 1829 Megan Hall SO 00:23:26.16 Austin High School

12 0 1847 Ella Plasse SR 00:23:30.80 Crothersville High School

13 0 1855 Hannah Ramsey JR 00:23:36.16 Henryville High School

14 6 1870 Isabel Wilber SR 00:23:44.76 Madison Consolidated High School

15 7 1835 Laney Hawkins JR 00:23:55.67 Charlestown High School

16 8 1857 Elise Schreiber SR 00:24:47.53 Home School Union

17 9 1834 Emma Faulkner SO 00:25:38.63 Charlestown High School

18 0 1881 Cheyenne Campbell SO 00:25:43.25 Trinity Lutheran High School

19 10 1856 Sarah Borengasser SR 00:25:58.46 Home School Union

20 0 1863 Emilee Snyder SO 00:26:11.63 Lanesville High School

21 11 1858 Elliana Schreiber 8th 00:26:18.45 Home School Union

22 0 1833 Jacklyn White FR 00:26:36.43 Austin High School

23 0 1842 Kenzie Alexander FR 00:27:09.15 Clarksville High School

24 0 1845 Kennadi Lakins SR 00:27:17.83 Crothersville High School

25 0 1882 Jocelyn Love SO 00:27:18.27 Trinity Lutheran High School

26 12 1859 Abigail Sellers 8th 00:27:19.11 Home School Union

27 (13) 1839 Macie Rhoten JR 00:27:47.91 Charlestown High School

28 14 1875 Becki Foster JR 00:28:23.75 Scottsburg High School

29 15 1867 Addie Nott FR 00:28:30.94 Madison Consolidated High School

30 16 1866 Madalyn Flowers JR 00:28:31.49 Madison Consolidated High School

31 0 1846 Kiarra Lakins SR 00:28:39.03 Crothersville High School

32 0 1864 Maisey ZurSchmeide FR 00:29:32.88 Lanesville High School

33 0 1861 Hayley Gowens SR 00:29:39.94 Lanesville High School

34 0 1854 Rebecca Roll SO 00:29:41.77 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

35 17 1877 Chloe Long FR 00:31:00.64 Scottsburg High School

36 18 1876 Sophia Kirkman FR 00:32:54.03 Scottsburg High School

37 19 1860 Veronica Sellers SR 00:32:57.15 Home School Union

38 0 1843 Gabby Bouchey SO 00:33:11.91 Clarksville High School

39 20 1873 Bri Busick FR 00:34:26.17 Scottsburg High School

40 21 1874 kenley Comer SR 00:34:49.70 Scottsburg High School

41 0 1880 Katie Jacobs JR 00:37:21.35 Shawe Memorial High School

42 0 1852 Emily Amos SO 00:39:42.62 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

43 (22) 1878 Alexsyia Scott FR 00:46:23.41 Scottsburg High School
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